TITANIUM HEAT EXCHANGER
Termodinamica is specialized in manufacturing and designing advanced heat exchangers for industrial and marine applications.
Base material is high purity Titanium full tig welded in Argon protective atmosphere.
Valuable experience gained in the welding and materials has enabled us to build exceptionally reliable heat exchangers for heavy duty
application where quality and reliability is paramount.
Our titanium exchanger is totally corrosion proof and prevent fouling by vegetation and salt in marine industry, it means that exchanger
offer for all working life maximum performance without derating. No compare with all other material !
Products are following:

our passion for perfection. Results reached prompted many new clients ask our help in
manufacturing tailor made heat exchanger.
 Titanium used for marine exchanger is total corrosion and fouling proof.
Heat transfer will be not affected to salt and vegetation fouling in heavy duty work or after
several years of function. Titanium allow high pressure and temperature work.
 Marine Heat Exchangers are fabricated with the distinctive spiral corrugated tube design.
This engineering allow high heat transfer coefficient with small size product.
10kw for 1 square meter.
Design Parameters TUBES SHELL
TEMPERATURE 406°F (208°C) 406°F (208°C)
PRESSURE 653 PSI (4.50MPa) 653 PSI (4.50MPa)
Marine Condenser Nominal Performance
Model
Normal Capacity Water flow Width Diameter Weight
kW kBtu/Hr Lt/min
TIC-55 16 55 70   8
TIC-85 25 85 130   16
TIC-155 45 155 190   29
TIC-210 60 210 230 under request 48
TIC-300 88 300 350   59
TIC-360 105 360 500   68
TIC-600 175 600 650   150
TIC-1200 352 1200 1400   230
TIC-4500 1310 4500 -   -
TIC-5000 1460 5000 -   -
TIC-6000 1760 6000
-
Swimming Pool and SPA heat exchanger
Our swimming pool heat exchangers are designed by our special innovative tube
designs, spiral twisted corrugation on the tubing surface, which were engineered
to maximize the use of engine heat or boiler energy; thus increasing the overall
thermal efficiency of the system.
These Swimming Pool models are perfect solution for pool, spa, and hot tub.
Fully constructed with pressurized shell and spiral corrugated inner tube. This
ensures high velocities inside the unit making Swimming Pool heat exchanger a
very reliable, efficient and cost effective way to transfer heat indirectly between
any hot water circuit, steam circuit and any pool or spa circuit, besides other
application.
We have a large range of heat exchangers well suited from 55,00 to up to
5,000,000BTU/H
Design Parameters TUBES SHELL
TEMPERATURE 406°F (208°C) 406°F (208°C)
PRESSURE 653 PSI (4.5MPa) 653 PSI (4.5MPa)
Swimming Pool Heat Exchangers Nominal Performance
Model
Normal Capacity Pool Capacity
kW kBtu/Hr Gallons@1°F/hr M3@1°C/hr
SP-55 16 55 4700 32
SP-85 25 85 7300 49.7
SP-155 45 155 13300 90.6
SP-210 60 210 18000 122.6
SP-300 88 300 25800 175.8
SP-360 105 360 31500 214.6
 Titanium Heat Hexchanger – Custom made
Titanium Shell and Tube Heat Exchangers are suited for a vast range of chemical environments and
conditions, due to a thin, invisible, but extremely protective, surface oxide film (primarily TiO2). Titanium is